

ACI Spotlights Next-Generation Faster Payments Solutions, Fraud Prevention Strategies and New Digital Banking Capabilities at Sibos, AFP and MRC

NAPLES, FLA, Oct. 04, 2017 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- <u>ACI Worldwide</u> (NASDAQ: ACIW), a leading global provider of real-time <u>electronic payment and banking solutions</u>, today announced its participation at three upcoming industry conferences: Sibos, AFP and MRC. ACI experts will attend Sibos, SWIFT's annual international financial services conference, held October 16-19 in Toronto (Booth K5); AFP, the annual payments and treasury conference (Booth 521), October 15-18 in San Diego; and the MRC Platinum Meeting, a merchant-focused event for fraud and payments professionals, October 16-18 in San Diego.

At Sibos, Craig Ramsey, director, ACI Worldwide, will discuss "The Real-time Payment Services Platform Landscape" in an open theatre session on Wednesday, October 18, 10:00am (Open Theatre Two).

At MRC, Erika Dietrich, director, ACI Worldwide, will moderate a panel discussion "Man or Machine? Which Approach to Fraud Management is Best for your Business?" on Wednesday, October 18 at 2:30pm (Crystal II at the Westin).

ACI will feature its Universal Payments (UP) portfolio of solutions addressing secure, real-time, any-to-any payment needs of banks, financial intermediaries and merchants. ACI's software enables transactions from any device, anytime to anyone no matter how they choose to pay.

O_int_8536425_300x300.jpg

About ACI Worldwide

ACI Worldwide, the <u>Universal Payments</u> (UP) company, powers <u>electronic payments</u> for more than 5,100 organizations around the world. More than 1,000 of the largest financial institutions and intermediaries, as well as thousands of global merchants, rely on ACI to execute \$14 trillion each day in payments and securities. In addition, myriad organizations utilize our <u>electronic bill presentment and payment</u> services. Through our comprehensive suite of software solutions delivered on customers' premises or through ACI's <u>private cloud</u>, we provide real-time, <u>immediate payments</u> capabilities and enable the industry's most complete <u>omni-channel payments</u> experience. To learn more about ACI, please visit www.aciworldwide.com. You can also find us on Twitter <u>@ACI</u> <u>Worldwide</u>.

Media Contact:

Dan Ring

E-mail: dan.ring@aciworldwide.com

Phone: 781-370-3600

Andrea Snyder

E-mail: andrea.snyder@aciworldwide.com

Phone: 781-370-4817

© Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2017.

ACI, ACI Worldwide, ACI Payment Systems, the ACI logo, ACI Universal Payments, UP, the UP logo, ReD, PAY.ON and all ACI product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ACI Worldwide, Inc., or one of its subsidiaries, in the United States, other countries or both. Other parties' trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.

Product roadmaps are for informational purposes only and may not be incorporated into a contract or agreement. The development release and timing of future product releases remains at ACI's sole discretion. ACI is providing the following information in accordance with ACI's standard product communication policies. Any resulting features, functionality, and enhancements or timing of release of such features, functionality, and enhancements are at the sole discretion of ACI and may be modified without notice. All product roadmap or other similar information does not represent a commitment to deliver any material, code, or functionality, and should not be relied upon in making a purchasing decision.

Attachments:

A photo accompanying this announcement is available at http://www.globenewswire.com/NewsRoom/AttachmentNg/221642cc-0967-41b2-94e7-84ee6256c3ec

Andrea Snyder

ACI Worldwide

6466754451

andrea.snyder@aciworldwide.com



Source: ACI Worldwide, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media